Australian Small Equine Association

Name

BRECON BACH MICHELLE

CYMREIG SCHWEPPES

LORIEN CLYDE

LORIEN DECIMA OF

LORIEN HANNAH OF

LORIEN MORWENNA

LORIEN NESS OF

LORIEN ROWENA

LORIEN SECOND CHANCE

LORIEN SPOT ON

LORIEN SUNSET

SPRINGMOUNT GWYNETH

SPRINGMOUNT IAN

SPRINGMOUNT IANTHE

SPRINGMOUNT JEWEL

SPRINGMOUNT KESTRAL

WILLOW LODGE DAWN

WILLOW LODGE HEIDI

Equine Registry

DoB

1987

1981

1987

1988

1987

1986

1986
20-Oct-1988
1989

1986

1986

1981

1983

1983

1984
01-Aug-1985
1984

1995

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare

Mare

Offspring
Reg Dam
WPB 1436 | BRECON PAULETTE
WPB 1132 | CRICK CRISIANT
G1498 [ LORIEN SUNRISE
WPB 1435 | MIDLANDS LADY BALTIMORE
WPB 1434 | MANGOREI MISS
858 KINKORA NELL GWYNNE
WPB 1390 | MIDLANDS LADY BALTIMORE
954 KINKORA NELL GWYNNE
1010 LORIEN ROSE COTTON
G1354 | LORIEN ROSE COTTON
857 LORIEN SUNRISE
542 CYMREIG CEREDYN
G1284 | SPRINGMOUNT EVE
702 MILTONDALE SEA ANEMONIE
740 MADOROMA CAMEO (Imp)
G1319 | MADOROMA CAMEO (Imp)
WPB 1378 | BOEDICEA
831 CHAWTON PRETENCE
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WOODLIN RAONULL (1977)

Damsire
ARANUI WELCOME
REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

LLANINA MORNING BLAZE (IMP)

HEWID DAFYDD

HEWID DAFYDD

WOODLIN BEAU BRUMMEL (11U)
WOODLIN BEAU BRUMMEL (11U)
LLANINA MORNING BLAZE (IMP)
COED COCH SERAPH

CLIFTON MUSKET

CLIFTON SEAWEED
SPRINGBOURNE BLUEBERRY

SPRINGBOURNE BLUEBERRY

TWYFORD MARQUIS

https:/lequineregistry.net




